2013 MED HAT RUN ORDER

Saturday Qualifying

Sunday Eliminations

8:00am
9:00am

11:00am
12:00pm
12:30pm

2:30pm

4:00pm

5:30pm

7:00pm

9:00pm

**Licensing passes are now made before the class they are licensing in**

Gates open

Registration trailer opens

Tech opens for roll thru tech
Race School Sign Up

Race School

Test & Tune Start

Racers meeting - bikes and cars
& lunch

1st Round Qualifying

Exhibition cars, TF, PM,

PF, PS, PD, M, D, SS, SG, SB, XL, HH, S, VP, JR's
2nd Round Qualifying

Exhibition cars, TF, PM

PF, PS, PD, M, D, SS, SG, SB, XL, HH, S, VP, JR's
3rd Round Qualifying

Exhibition cars, TF, PM,

PF, PS, PD, M, D, SS, SG, SB, XL, HH, S, VP, JR's
Kll‘lg of the Hill (time permitting)

Dial in must be to the CMDRA booth

no later than 8:00 pm

*Schedule subject to change due to weather

8:00am
9:00am
10:00am
11:30am
12:00pm
12:30pm

1:30pm

2:30pm

4:00pm

Gates open

Chapel - everyone welcome

Test n' Tune for all bikes

Racer meeting (Run 1st Rnd JR's)
First Round Cars

Opening Ceremonies

First Round Eliminations

TF, PM, PF, PS, PD, M, D, SS, SG, SB, XL, HH, S, VP
2nd Round Eliminations

Bike classes with 8+ fields, followed by 2nd Rnd JR's
3rd Round Eliminations

Exhibition cars, TF, Fuel Shootout, PM,

PF, PS,PD, Gas Shootout, M, D

SS, SG, SB, XL, HH, S, VP, Finals for JR's

4th Round Eliminations

No licencing passes will be permitted

Exhibition cars, VP, S, HH, XL, SB, SG, SS,

D, M, Gas Shootout,’D, PS, PF, PM,

Fuel Shootout, TF

Awards will be 1 hour after the final run

**Licensing passes are now made before the class they are licensing in**

*Schedule subject to change due to weather




